
 

SOUTHWEST DISTRICT ATHLETIC BOARD 
Sectional & District Tournament Managers 

2024 Volleyball 
 

Div. Sectional Manager Cell Phone E-Mail Address 
Tournament 
Coordinator 

Lakota West H.S. Scott Kaufman 513-432-4641 Scott.kaufman@lakotaonline.com 

I Loveland High School Jayson Bruce 513-697-3713 bruceja@lovelandschools.com 

I Butler High School Jordan Shumaker 937-415-6383 Jordan.shumaker@vbcsd.com 

I Princeton High School Joe Roberts 513-864-1580 joroberts@vikingmail.com 

I Lakota East High School Jill Mering 859-221-5985 jill.meiring@lakotaonline.com 

I Lakota West High School Scott Kaufman 513-432-4641 Scott.kaufman@lakotaonline.com  

     

Tournament 
Coordinator 

Princeton High School Joe Roberts 513-864-1580 joroberts@vikingmail.com 

II Lebanon High School Keith Pantling 513-295-0179 Pantling.keith@lebanonschools.org  

II Princeton High School Joe Roberts 513-864-1580 joroberts@vikingmail.org  

II Butler High School Jordan Shumaker 937-415-6383 Jordan.shumaker@vbcsd.com 

     

Tournament 
Coordinator 

Lakota East HS Jill Mering 859-221-5985 jill.meiring@lakotaonline.com 

III Xenia H.S. Nathan Kopp 937-469-2531 nkopp@xeniaschools.org 

III Fairborn H.S. Kevin Alexander 513-200-7350 kalexander@fairborn.k12.oh.us 

III Lakota East H.S. Jill Mering 859-221-5985 jill.meiring@lakotaonline.com 

 III Loveland H.S. Jayson Bruce 513-697-3713 bruceja@lovelandschools.org 

     
Tournament 
Coordinator 

Troy High School Dave Palmer 937-418-3265 Palmer-d@troy.k12.oh.us 

IV Centerville High School Rob Dement 937-503-0775 Rob.dement@centerville.k12.oh.us 

IV Troy High School Dave Palmer 937-418-3265 Palmer-d@troy.k12.oh.us  

IV Lakota West High School Scott Kaufman 513-432-4641 Scott.kaufman@lakotaonline.com  
IV Princeton High School Joe Roberts 513-864-1580 joroberts@vikingmail.org 

     
Tournament 
Coordinator 

Brookville High School Chris Bronner 937-903-9033 bronnerc@brookvilleschools.org 

V Brookville High School Chris Bronner 937-903-9033 bronnerc@brookvilleschools.org 

V Butler High School Jordan Shumaker 937-415-6383 Jordan.shumaker@vbcsd.com 

V Norwood High School Chuck Richardson 513-924-2883 Richardson.c@norwoodschools.org 

 V Lebanon High School Keith Pantling 513-295-0179 Pantling.keith@lebanonschools.org 

     
  



Tournament 
Coordinator 

Arcanum High School Matt Macy 937-564-3114 Matt_macy@arcanum-butler.k12.oh.us 

 Arcanum High School Matt Macy 937-564-3114 Matt_macy@arcanum-butler.k12.oh.us 

 Newton High School Ryan Fiely 937-676-2002 Ryan_fiely@newton.k12.oh.us 

 Norwood High School Chuck Richardson 513-924-2883 Richardson.c@norwoodschools.org 

     
Tournament 
Coordinator 

Trotwood-Madison H.S. Jonas L. Smith 937-313-6518 jonassmith@trotwood.k12.oh.us 

 Fairmont High School Chris Weaver 937-499-1642 Chris.weaver@ketteringschools.org 
 Trotwood-Madison H.S. Jonas L. Smith 937-313-6518 jonassmith@trotwood.k12.oh.us 
 Newton High School Ryan Fiely 937-676-2002 Ryan_fiely@newton.k12.oh.us 
 Princeton High School Joe Roberts 513-864-1580 joroberts@vikingmail.org 
     

DISTRICTS     
D 1 North Butler High School Jordan Shumaker 937-415-6383 Jordan.shumaker@vbcsd.com 
D 1 South Lakota East High School Jill Mering 859-221-5985 Jill.meiring@lakotaonline.com 
D II District Kettering Fairmont H.S. Chris Weaver 937-499-1642 Chris.weaver@ketteringschools.org 
D III District Fairfield High School Aaron Blankenship 513-525-4522 Blankenship_a@fairfieldcityschools.com 
D IV District Troy High School Dave Palmer 937-418-3265 Palmer-d@troy.k12.oh.us 
D V District Monroe High School Eric Silverman 513-253-7287 esilverman@monroelocalschools.com 
D VI District Butler High School Jordan Shumaker 937-415-6383 Jordan.shumaker@vbcsd.com 
D VII District Fairborn High School Kevin Alexander 513-200-7350 kalexander@fairborn.k12.oh.us 
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